BPOWS+
BYPASS UNDERGROUND OIL/ WATER
SEPARATORS
BPOWS+ Oil/ Water Separators with Coalescence:
BPOWS+ The Bypass Oil Water Separators are engineered to collect sand, grit, grease and free oil (hydrocarbons and
other petroleum products) from storm water runoff, spills and vehicle maintenance operations. They are equipped with
internal bypass to direct peak flow without disturbing the collected grit/ dirt and oil inside the separator.
Function:

Oil Storage
(Liters)
NSBx15
Silt Storage
(Liters)
NSBx100
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Volume
(m3)
Inlet/
Outlet
(DN)
BPOWS-100 100 360 3,600 1,500 10,000 3,650 7,000 73 900
BPOWS-150 150 540 5,400 2,250 15,000 3,650 7,800 82 900
BPOWS-200 200 720 7,200 3,000 20,000 3,650 8,600 90 1000
BPOWS-250 250 900 9,000 3,750 25,000 3,650 10,100 106 1000
BPOWS-300 300 1,080 10,800 4,500 30,000 3,650 11,500 120 1000
BPOWS-350 350 1,260 12,600 5,250 35,000 3,650 12,200 128 1000
BPOWS-400 400 1,440 14,400 6,000 40,000 3,650 12,800 134 1000
BPOWS-500 500 1,800 18,000 7,500 50,000 3,650 13,200 138 1200
BPOWS-600 600 2,160 21,600 9,000 60,000 3,650 13,900 145 1200
BPOWS-700 700 2,520 25,200 10,500 70,000 3,650 14,300 150 1200
BPOWS-750 750 2,700 27,000 11,250 75,000 3,650 14,900 156 1200
BPOWS-800 800 2,880 28,800 12,000 80,000 3,650 15,500 162 1200
PERFORMANCE ADVANTAGES
๏Consistently removes large quantities of non-emulsified organic contaminants to non-detectable levels or levels meeting
regulatory codes.
๏ Especially effective in removing oil and grease, total petroleum hydrocarbons, and dissolved hydrocarbons.